11MAY20

12:40:44 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
11MAY20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 11MAYZ20

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 1
3rd 3
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

7/1/3/8

Win

$2.00 PAYS
14.00

$1.00 PAYS
29.60

$1.00 PAYS
115.30

AmMT/MA3 20.1.0

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.00

$0.50 PAYS
14.80

$0.10 PAYS
1153

Show

2.20
3.00
4.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

.

i, 7‘- : . § 7
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11MAY20
13:10:03 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 11MAY20

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 3

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/4/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/3

$2.

51.

$1.

90

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
16.00

00 PAYS
83.90

00 PAYS
362.00

00 PAYS
9.40

11MAY20

$1.

50.

$0

1.

AmMT/MA3 20.1.0

(Us Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
8.00

50 PAYS
41.95

.10 PAYS

36.20

00 PAYS
4.70

(us

(us

(Us

(Uus

Show

2.80
3.00
8.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



11MAYZ20 PRICE REPORT

13:41:30(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 11MAY20
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/6/4/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/4/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
60.80

00 PAYS
208.10

00 PAYS
1056.10

00 PAYS
22.20

11MAY20

AmT/MA3 20.1.0

(US Dollars)

S

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.20
7.40

00 PAYS

30.40

50 PAYS
104.05

10 PAYS
105.61

00 PAYS
11.10

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

3.20
4.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



11MAY20 PRICE REPORT

14:11:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 11MAY20

RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/3/9/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 10

2nd 3

3rd 9

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/3/9/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/10

$2.

SL.

$1.

S22

Win

00 PAYS
31.80

00 PAYS
47.00

00 PAYS
294 .10

00 PAYS
14.20

11MAY20

AmT/MA3 20.1.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
15.90

50 PAYS
23.50

10 PAYS
29.41

00 PAYS
7.10

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

3 .20
3.60
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1



11MAY20
14:41:29 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 11MAY20

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 8

3rd 4

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/2

52,

$1.

il

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.20

00 PAYS
55.20

00 PAYS
366.40

00 PAYS
651.30

00 PAYS
60.00

11MAY20

3.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmMT/MA3 20.1.0

(US Decllars)

Place

7.60
6.80

00 PAYS

27.60

50 PAYS
183.20

10 PAYS
65.13

00 PAYS
30.00

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

4.60
4.80
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1



11MAY20 PRICE REPORT

15:10:09 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 11MAY20
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/8/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 8

3rd 4

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
245

$2.

$1.

$1.

2.

Win

16.40

00 PAYS
32.40

00 PAYS
55.10

00 PAYS
157.90

00 PAYS
234.80

11MAY20

AmT/MA3 20.1.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$50.

51.

Place

4.20
2.80

00 PAYS

16.20

50 PAYS
27.55

10 PAYS
15 59

00 PAYS
117.40

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.40
2.40
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O0O02
PAGE# 1



11MAY20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 11MAY20

RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/1/8/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 11

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/1/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/1/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/11

52

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
15:41:11 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.40

.00 PAYS

79.80

00 PAYS
119.30

00 PAYS
1654 .30

00 PAYS
58.00

11MAY20

AmMT/MA3 20.1.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

6.60
7.00

00 PAYS

39.90

50 PAYS
59,65

10 PAYS
165.43

00 PAYS
29.00

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

3.60
3.80
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOQO2
PAGE# 1



11MAY20
16:10:41 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 11MAY20

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 4

3rd 6

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/3

2.

$1.

s1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

40.20

00 PAYS
164.20

00 PAYS
819.80

00 PAYS
5461.70

.00 PAYS

184.00

11MAY20

AmT/MA3 20.1.0

(US Dollars)

S1.

50

$0

$1.

Place

15.20
4,20

00 PAYS
82.10

.50 PAYS

409.90

.10 PAYS

546.17

00 PAYS
92.00

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

9.60
4.00
24 .20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



11MAY20
16:45:15 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 11MAY20

RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/10/11/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 10

3rd 11

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/10/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/10/11/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/4

$2

$1.

$1.

22

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

20.00

.00 PAYS

79.40

00 PAYS
131.80

00 PAYS
852.00

00 PAYS
203.40

11MAY20

AmT/MA3 20.1.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

-5 B8

Place

5.40
4.60

00 PAYS

39.70

50 PAYS
65.90

10 PAYS
85.20

00 PAYS
101.70

(us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

3.40
2.80
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0OO2
PAGE# 1



